ALUMINO-FERRIC — SPECIFICATION

(PREVIEW)

Indian Standard

1 SCOPE

This standard prescribes the requirements and the
methods of sampling and test for alumino-ferric.

2 REFERENCES

The Indian Standards listed below are necessary
adjuncts to this standard:

IS No.
IS 264 : 1976
IS 265 : 1976
IS 321 : 1964
IS 1070 : 1977
IS 2088 : 1983
IS 4161 : 1967
IS 4905 : 1968
IS 7017 : 1973

Title
Specification for nitric acid (second
revision )
Specification for hydrochloric acid
(second revision )

Specification for absolute alcohol
(revised )

Sgeciﬁcation for water for general
laboratory use ( second revision )

Methods for determination of
arsenic ( second revision)

Specification for Nessler cylinders
Methods for random sampling

Methods for colorimetric determina-
tion of traces of heavy metals by
dithiozone

IS 299 : 1989


SR264
SR265
SR321
SR1070
SR2088
SR4161
SR4905
SR7017

