#### IS 299: 1989

### (PREVIEW)

# Indian Standard

# **ALUMINO-FERRIC — SPECIFICATION**

#### 1 SCOPE

This standard prescribes the requirements and the methods of sampling and test for alumino-ferric.

### 2 REFERENCES

The Indian Standards listed below are necessary adjuncts to this standard:

IS No.	Title
IS 264: 1976	Specification for nitric acid (second revision)
IS 265: 1976	Specification for hydrochloric acid (second revision)
IS 321 : 1964	Specification for absolute alcohol (revised)
IS 1070 : 1977	Specification for water for general laboratory use (second revision)
IS 2088: 1983	Methods for determination of arsenic (second revision)
IS 4161 : 1967	Specification for Nessler cylinders
IS 4905: 1968	Methods for random sampling
IS 7017: 1973	Methods for colorimetric determina- tion of traces of heavy metals by dithiozone